2025 STONE CREEK BRIDGE CLUB DIRECTORY

Number [Last Name |[First Name |E-mail Phone Description
1 Barnes, Jim jimbarnes01@gmail.com 404-723-6880
2 Basagic, Renee inhisglory333@gmail.com
3 Beitel, Debbie debs6530@gmail.com 334-467-6863 | priw,
4 Beitel, Larry larryb421@gmail.com 334-467-6864
5 Berg, Dianna tdb1472@icloud.com 678-340-6914
6 Bevan, Marilyn bevanmarilyn@gmail.com 352-854-8000
7 Boyle, Norma Lee |normaleeboyle@gmail.com 989-275-4926
8 Brown, Marge mbrown033@icloud.com 352-425-7552 |Vice President
9 Bruner, Michael mcb275@hotmail.com 757-651-7027
10 Bryant, Chris bryant.r1964@gmail.com 301-569-0426
11 Burns, Glennie glennieburns@gmail.com
12 Case, Bonnie bonniecase44@gmail.com 210-269-3107
13 Case, Gary garycase47@gmail.com 210-313-4601
14 Casilli, Cathy apcasilli@aol.com
15 Christensen [Larry lauritz906@gmail.com 251-259-0055
16 Clark, Pam pam.j.clark30@gmail.com 636-489-8911
17 Clark, Walt pam.j.clark30@gmail.com 636-346-3670
18 Coco, Lud ludwigcoco18@gmail.com 703-508-4203
19 Cornell, Cynthia ccornell@depauw.edu 765-720-3314
20 Culpepper, |Tom tcpepper@gmail.com 352-671-1804
21 Del Zotto, Art artdz@belisouth.net 352-208-9519
22 Dukas, Paul phdukas@gmail.com 907-360-7240 |President
23 Dumbaugh, |Marge golfsc21@gmail.com . 352-857-7575
24 Evans, Pat pevans382@aol.com 941-928-8424
25 Fergeson, Kathy none 317-550-8990
26 Fitzgerald, Pam fitzgeraldnj@aol.com 910-622-3343
27 Garon, Hollie nbr1_mom@sbcglobal.net
28 George, Greg greg.george@snet.net 404-771-1861
29 Gorman, Janet seamistpottery@hotmail.com 910-471-0252
30 Heiman, Carol carol.heiman@yahoo.com
31 Henderson, |Doug dougmhenderson46@gmail.com [954-465-4373
32 Hoffman Sarah sarahjanern@yahoo.com 352-895-3069 [New member
33 James, James jamespjames@frontiernet.net
34 Jennings, Harry hjenn12345@aol.com 352-789-1596
35 Jennings, June jliennings1945@gmail.com 401-300-1195
36 Jones, Marsha marshakayjones@yahoo.com 812-327-2271
37 Jones, Mary none 352-854-0202
38 Kaufman, Jan kaufmanqc@gmail.com 858-248-1971
39 Kjellberg, Eleanore |[eak06850@yahoo.com 203-858-8705
40 Lennon, Ed erlennonfl@gmail.com 352-873-4815
41 Lennon, Linda erlennonfl@gmail.com 352-873-4815
42 Lewis, Diana 55dblewis@gmail.com
43 London, Cathie jeffandcathielondon@gmail.com |352-322-6804
44 Marlin, Carol cmarlin754@gmail.com 352-516-5909
45 Mathews Peggy peggymathewshomes@gmail.com|615-977-1420
46 McAninch, Marie mariemcaninch@gmail.com 612-889-2822
47 McKeon, Leslie mckeonleslie@gmail.com 901-238-5682
48 McKeon, Tad mtad2@comcast.net 901-238-5864




Number |Last Name |First Name |E-mail Phone Description
49 McLennan, |Bruce mclennanbruce@yahoo.ca 352-342-2038
50 McLennan, [|Jane none 352-877-9909
51 Melander, Larry larrymelander@yahoo.com 352-598-8848
52 Monahan, Rosemary [rosebud342@embargmail.com 352-237-5445
53 Mundt, Cyndy cynmundtscclubs@gmail.com 615=9F=1420- | Secretary
54 Nasch, Ron ronnasch@aol.com
55 Peters, Dava dhp@remarkableproducts.info
56 Pierce Carla pierce.carla@gmail.com 251-652-5649
57 Poirier, Cathy cpmusic194@yahoo.com 678-591-0429
58 Poulos, Cindy tpcp613@aol.com 406-223-6460
59 Poulos, Tom tpcp613@aol.com 406-223-6008
60 Prater, Nancy rodsters3334@gmail.com 352-409-1998
61 Puro, Angela peachangie11@gmail.com
62 Royall, Bill royallb@optonline.net 914-330-9135
63 Royall, Wilma royallb@optonline.net 914-255-8391
64 Saxon, Joyce joycebsaxon@gmail.com 727-539-9110
65 Schmid, Nancy ncswenson@yahoo.com 608-217-1833
66 Schwartz, Amy onlyamys421@gmail.com
67 Sebring, Lynne Isebri@gmail.com 440-666-3020
68 Sergeant, Sheila smsergeant@att.net 765-686-5797
69 Sherman, Rod rod@rascopc.com 802-793-2076
70 Siegel, Jane plethora44@gmail.com 352-304-0061
71 Simpson, Maureen [simpson7370@gmail.com 480-575-7693
72 Simpson, Mike . incognito
73 Singer, Larry historianlarry@gmail.com 352-854-8408
74 Singer, Rita ritasinger56@gmail.com 954-471-6894
75 Smith, Jan jambsmith@aol.com 352-873-9123
76 Speer, Brian 121sault@gmail.com 416 333-2997
77 Stopnick, Mike stopnick@belisouth.net 954-319-3816
78 Stuckmeyer, [Calvin calvins5075@gmail.com 414-423-0128
79 Sutter, Brenda bjoysutter@live.com 352-342-1645
80 Thies, Bob thiesri@yahoo.com 407-729-3806 |Treasurer
81 Thies, Sylvia sylviathies@yahoo.com 407-625-6957
82 Thomas, Linda lindalouthomas24@gmail.com 435-901-9918
83 Tyburczy, Joe lords207640@yahoo.com 352-895-7053
84 Tyburczy, Kathy mrst5707 @yahoo.com 352-895-7053
85 Velas, JoAnn joaspaz@gmail.com 610-248-1979
86 Wick, Ann apaisley04@aol.com 630-460-7377
87 Wiggins, Bev wigginsba@yahoo.com 352-694-4880
88 Willder, Angela rawillder@att.net 352-237-5252
89 Winston Elaine profwinston@me.com 631-680-1366 |New member
90 Wolovich, Bill billwolovich@yahoo.com 352-433-6724
91 Wright, John jwright301@yahoo.com 352-861-2923
92 Wright, Pat ocalapatw@yahoo.com 508-648-5783
93 Young, Margaret |myoungc1@jhu.edu 352-433-7328
94 Zisko, Ruth razisko@earthlink.net 352-620-5322
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